



**CIRCULAR LETTER #: 19-00068**

December 27, 2019

**TO ALL PLAN DE SALUD MENONITA-VITAL PARTICIPATING PROVIDERS**

**AMA® DELETED CODES (CPTs) 2020**

Dear Provider:

Plan de Salud Menonita-Vital's commitment is to work with you in an integrated and coordinated way to facilitate the services you provide to the patient. The following is the list of deleted CPT codes for calendar year 2020. This information does not guarantee that all codes are covered and will be considered for payment. We will publish the rates for payment of the covered codes in a future communication.

Deleted 2020	Subtitute Code	Information related to these services
19260	21601	New numbering for the procedures without changes. All codes will now be classified under the musculoskeletal system.
19271	21602	
19272	21603	
19304	It has no substitute	Deleted due to disuse of the procedure.
20926	It has no substitute	Deleted due to disuse of the procedure.
33010	33016-33019	Use the codes based on service performed.
33011		
33015	33017-33019	Deleted due to disuse of the procedure.
33860	33858-33859	Deleted due to disuse of the procedure.
33870	33871	
35721	It has no substitute	Deleted due to disuse of the procedure.
35741	It has no substitute	Deleted due to disuse of the procedure.
35761	It has no substitute	Deleted due to disuse of the procedure.
43401	It has no substitute	Deleted due to disuse of the procedure.
64402	64999	Use <i>Unlisted</i> . Low utilization code
64410	64999	
64413	64999	
74241	74240	
74245	74240; 74248	
74249	74246; 74248	
74260	74251	
76930	33016,33017,33018	Use the codes based on service performed.
78205	78803	
78206	78803	
78320	78803	
78607	78803	



Deleted 2020	Subtitute Code	Information related to these services
78647	78803	
78710	78803	
78805	78300; 78305-78306;	Use the codes based on service performed.
78806	78315; 78800-78803;	
78807	78830-78832	
90911	90912-90913	
92225	92201-92202	
92226	92201-92202	
93299	93297-93298	
95827	95705-95707; 95711-95713; 95717-95718	Use the codes based on service performed.
95831	97161-97172	For Manual Muscular Test (MMT), use codes for Therapy Evaluation, based on service performed.
95832		
95833		
95834		
95950	95700-95726	Use the codes based on service performed.
95951		
95953		
95956		
96150	96156, 96158, 96159	Use the codes based on service performed.
96151		
96152		
96153	96164, 96165	Use the codes based on service performed.
96154	96167, 96168	Use the codes based on service performed.
96155	96170, 96171	Use the codes based on service performed.
97127	97129	Use the codes based on service performed.
98969	98970-98972	Use the codes based on service performed.
99444	99421-99423	Use the codes based on service performed.

Merry Christmas and Happy New Year 2020!

Cordially,

Sandra V. Peña Pérez, PT, MHSA  
Chief Operations Officer